
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 16,186,325

 1,394,240

 14,244,810

 15,643,854

 16,880,051

 539,610

 3

 2,858

 542,471

 11,247,962

Current Month 

 17,355,692

 14,198,635

 1,402,565

 15,607,664

 553,052

 0

 2,257

 555,309

 11,261,258

 9,642,391

 500

 648,892

 418,612

 36,194

 116,846

 65,541

 1,795

 88,626

 11,019,397

 10,746,589

 16,162,973

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  4,804  6,464

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  272,808

 276,316 pounds of extract 1,795 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAY 2015

 Report Symbol: 

TTB S 5130-05-2016

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 73,880,933

 6,927,430

 64,009,161

 71,329,630

 79,193,132

 2,514,399

 3

 36,901

 2,551,303

 54,692,331

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 79,320,649

 63,882,351

 7,187,122

 71,310,834

 2,317,151

 42

 30,790

 2,347,983

 53,775,826

 62,394,957

 115,681

 3,041,316

 6,766,111

 662,840

 768,560

 903,761

 28,978

 2,382,384

 77,064,588

 72,980,905

 73,658,817

 393,039  241,361

 4,083,683
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


